BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

23.01.2025.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli ” T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:45| 6665 |PLZEN ANDERLECHT 2.25/3.65|3.75]|1.39|1.41|1.85]|2.00|1.95|3.25|1.35/1.40]1.75|3.05]|1.75|2.15|2.25|3.65|1.25|1.35]|1.50 | 1.55
19:45| 6666 QARABAG FCSB 2.40|3.50|3.20)11.42|1.37|1.67]|1.95|1.95|3.25|1.35|/1.40]1.75|3.05]|1.75|2.15|2.20 | 3.65|1.25|1.40|1.40 | 1.45
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘L:;f 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 T 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ys | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
21 :30‘ 7066 ‘VIRTUS BOL. ‘MONACO 2.75/16.5]/1.65]2.361.50]|2.40|15.4|1.75| 3.5 |2.00|2.00| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95165.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 2.60|1.60
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXxX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:00‘ 8117 ‘BARYS ASTANA ADMIRAL V. 4.004.15/1.80]3.85|2.65|2.30|1.50|2.65|1.95]|1.85]|2.04|1.24|1.26|1.65|1.15[1.30|2.35|1.95|1.30|1.20 | 1.95
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL [ under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
16:30‘ 7562 ‘MACEDONIA ‘QATAR 1.85/8.2512.45]-0.5|1.85|2.00|2.00|6.20|2.40]-0.5|2.00|1.80|57.5|2.00|1.85]|28.5|1.95|1.95]|28.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmelr%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:45| 6663 [BODO MACCABI T.A. 1.75]13.95|5.65|1.21/1.34|2.32|2.40|1.65|2.50|1.25|1.30|1.55|2.45]|1.70|2.30|2.05|3.00|1.15|1.35]|1.50 | 1.60
19:45| 6664 |PORTO OLYMPIAKOS 1.75]14.2016.25|1.24 |1.37|2.50|2.05|1.95|3.30|1.35|1.40|1.75|3.05|1.95|1.90|2.45|3.85]|1.15|1.35|1.75 | 1.80
22:00| 6668 [EINTR.FRANKF. FERENCVAROS 1.60]4.50|6.501.18 |1.28 |2.65|2.65|1.55|2.25|1.20|1.35|1.50|2.25|1.60|2.45|1.90|2.70|1.10|1.35]|1.50 | 1.60
22:00|/ 6669 IMAN.UTD. RANGERS 1.55]5.20|7.00]1.19|1.27 |2.95|2.55|1.65|2.50|1.25]|1.30|1.55|2.35|1.70|2.25|2.10|3.15]|1.10|1.35|1.60 | 1.75
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
18:30‘ 7072 ‘DABROWA ‘LEGIA 2.65|15.1]1.70]2.25|1.53]|2.40|15.6|1.80| 3.5 |1.95/1.95] 1.6 |1.95|1.95|167.5| 1.95 | 1.95 2.55]1.60
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl X fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:00‘ 8122 ‘SEVERSTAL ‘KUNLUN 1.70 1 4.4514.65]|2.15/2.70 1 4.30|2.00 | 1.90 | 2.85]1.50]1.23 | 1.24 | 2.27|1.95]1.30[1.20|1.95]|2.40|1.45|1.15 | 1.65
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f ” Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
22:00/ 6667 RIGAS AJAX 9.55|5.30|1.45|3.40(1.26|1.14]|2.45|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35]|1.55|2.40]|2.00|2.00|2.20|3.40|1.75|1.90]|1.10 | 1.40
23:30| 1543 |AMERICA MIN. POUSO ALEGRE 1.45]4.7019.55|1.11/1.26 | 3.15|1.90|2.10|3.70|1.40|1.501.80 | 3.20]2.60 | 1.60 | 2.95|5.10]1.15| 1.35]| 2.25 | 2.20
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
19:30| 7180 |[EFES MILANO 1.40]18.0|4.35/1.30/3.50|1.55|17.0|3.20| -7.5 |2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |168.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|4.10
21:15| 7064 |PANATHINAIKOS ZALGIRIS 1.35/18.05.001.26 | 3.90|1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40] -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |165.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.304.70
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 1-1 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
10:35‘ 7629 ‘SABALENKA A. BADOSA P. 1.40]3.75]|-1.5|1.95/2.00]1.50|2.90| -4.5 |2.10|1.90]|21.5|1.95|2.00]1.90|2.10|1.50|1.25]|1.90|2.90| 1.65 | 4.80
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 15t Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 15t Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
21:30‘ 7563 ‘HUNGARY AUSTRIA 1.35/10.6 |5.20| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00]1.45|9.05|4.05| -1.5 | 1.80|2.15]|59.5| 1.95|2.00 | 29.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 29.5 | 2.00 | 2.00

*SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matcnes + one match from the group
*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:34

THURSDAY, 23.01.2025.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4881 |VNM 2 |DONG NAI H.C.M.Il 2.85]2.902.60[4.90|4.40/9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90|4.50(2.409.50(2.40|8.50|2.20|3.003.30|3.20
11:00/4882 |VNM 2 |DONG TAM BA RIA 2.702.90|2.75|4.60 |1 4.70]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.80 | 3.70|2.25|7.75]2.25|7.75]11.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.75
11:1511388|TIPL |PROSTEJOV  |TRENCIN 2.80/3.70|2.15]4.50|3.40]8.00|6.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30)1.92/6.50|1.77 |5.70|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 1.93
11:30/11608/CFR  |COMETS SOUTH AD. 1.305.50|7.00)1.65| 10.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.371.42
12:30/ 3711 [IRN 2 |M.SOONG. MES KERM. 2.45/3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
13:00/ 4883 |VNM 1 |SONG LAM BINH DUO. 3.05/3.15|2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50|7.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.90 | 4.502.25/10.0|2.10 | 7.25]1.95 | 2.65| 2.85 | 2.50
13:00/ 4885 VNM 2 |PHU DONG HOA BINH 1.3314.40|10.0)1.97|20.0]|2.85|40.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20{3.20]2.50 | 1.70 | 1.58 | 4.30 | 3.80 | 23.0 2.65 | 3.05] 1.68 | 7.25
13:30111272/IRAQ1 |DIYALA ZAWRA 10.015.00 1.28)18.01.8050.0{2.40|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.55|16.0|16.0]3.60|20.0)1.50|3.45|2.45|2.80|6.00 | 1.48
13:30{11771/ASEAN|LION CITY BUR.UTD. 6.25|4.20|1.47]10.0/2.05]22.0|3.00|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.05]|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0]1.50|3.40]1.53 | 1.85|3.50 | 1.43
13:30/ 3714 |IRN 2 |BESATK. SHAHR RAZ 2.10]2.85|3.75|3.35|5.50|6.50 | 10.0{1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 3.50 1.82
14:00111273[ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH WOL.DICHA 2.65|2.60|2.80 1.41/2.70|5.40
14:00(11772/ASEAN|PUSAMAN. KAYA 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.7314.012.30|38.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.60)2.60 | 13.0|1.65|1.85]1.28 | 4.30
14:00/ 3712 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. DAMASH G. 2.70]2.85/2.80|4.60|4.80/9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
14:30111359(ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. HOLON J. 3.60|3.15]2.05|6.00|3.35[11.0/6.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 6.75[2.15| 2.85|3.50 | 2.40
14:35| 3001 |SAR 2 |FAISALY AL JABAL. 2.95/3.10|2.4015.00/3.90]9.50|7.75|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.80 | 4.30|2.25/9.50]2.15|7.25]11.92| 2.65|2.80 | 2.55
14:50] 2999 [SAR 2 |AL JANDAL JEDDAH 2.35]3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.40|3.20(2.20|7.25[2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.80|2.60 | 2.95
15:00111281|UGA 1 |LUGAZI POLICE J. 2.20/3.05|3.35 1.47|2.50
15:00{11282|UGA 1 |WAKISO VILLA 4.30/3.40|1.80 1.62]2.15
15:00111773ASEAN K.LUMPUR CO.AN.D. 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.30|3.10/9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20 | 3.802.00 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 4.50] 1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.72
15:00111864/CFR  |AKRONT. RODINA 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67]1.50 | 3.50|2.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 1.80] 1.47 | 2.30
15:05111275ARE 1 |AL UROOBA D.AL HISN 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.10/3.45]9.00|6.00|2.111.65]2.70 |/ 2.45]14.90 | 3.90[1.98 |7.25]1.80 | 5.80]|1.58 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.93
15:30{11276/OMA 1 |INASR S. AL NAH.M. 5.703.45/1.62[10.5|2.55|18.0 | 4.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40/10.0|8.00(3.15]13.0/1.80 | 5.80|2.25|2.855.00 | 2.00
15:30] 2934 |QAT 1 |SADD DOHA QATARD.. 1.25]5.80/9.00)1.57 13.012.15[38.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.35|1.27]1.28|2.25|2.40 | 13.0|1.62|1.72]|1.20 | 4.20
15:30{ 3713 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. SAIPA 1. 2.60)2.90|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
16:00111277|IRAQ1 |AL KARMA AL KARKH 1.803.35/4.40]2.90|7.25]5.50 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.35]3.40 | 2.35]|1.90 | 6.25]2.85|12.0/2.15| 2.80 | 2.15 | 4.00
16:00112119|INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |JAMSHEDP. 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60/3.70]8.00|7.00|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]1.85|6.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.00
16:00| 3928 [EGY 1 |PETROJET MASRY 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60/3.80]10.0|7.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 |3.80|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0]2.25|7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
17:0011286/ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA SHIRE IN. 1.95]3.25|3.80 1.60]2.20 | 4.20
17:00111354{ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 CREM.M19 1.4214.30|7.00)1.95]12.012.75[32.02.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.75|1.52]1.47 |3.30|2.60 | 12.0| 1.57 | 1.88 | 1.40 | 4.00
17:00111355|ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 ROMA M19 4.30|3.60|1.75]6.50 | 2.65]11.0 | 4.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.40 | 4.80|2.10/10.0|1.60 | 3.80]1.48 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.57
17:00| 3902 MAR 1 IMEKNES FAR RABAT 5.60|3.60|1.608.50|2.50|17.0|4.30|1.69|2.05|3.80/3.00|8.50|7.75|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.00 | 2.00 | 2.55|4.30 | 1.85
17:20/ 3000 [SAR 2 |AL AR.J. AL ZULFI 1.55|3.80|5.80)2.30|9.00)3.70|17.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80)1.68 |4.10|2.80|13.0|1.90|2.30| 1.68 | 3.90
17:45[11278/OMA 1 |RUSTAQ SOHAR 2.60|2.95/2.80|4.40/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.30 | 8.00]2.40 | 9.00]2.10]2.903.00 | 3.10
17:45/ 2933 |QAT 1 |RAYYAN AL DUHAIL 3.25|3.50|2.05]5.10|3.208.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|3.90|3.601.90 | 7.00 | 1.65|4.20| 1.45]|1.65|1.97 | 1.68
18:00111279/ARE 1 |WH.DHABI AL BATAEH 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.77 | 11.0]2.40|37.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85|1.50 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.45]|2.45|13.0|1.57|1.75]1.25 | 4.10
18:00111389|MALI1 |MALIEN DIARRA 1.58 | 3.50 | 6.25 1.60]2.20
18:30/11280/IRAQ1 |ARBIL KARBALAA 2.05]3.15]3.60/3.35/6.00/6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40/3.90|2.80(2.00|6.75[2.60|11.0|2.15|2.85[2.40 | 3.50
19:00111399|PT23P |SPORT.M23 BENF.M23 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10/4.30)7.50|8.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.70 | 3.00 [ 1.90 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.50| 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
19:00/ 3901 MAR 1 |RAJA CAS. ITTIHAD T 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50|2.80 | 13.0| 2.00| 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
19:00| 3929 [EGY 1 [MODERN ZAMALEK 3.70|3.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40|11.0 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 7.00 | 5.80 | 2.60 | 11.0|2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
19:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |AMAZULU STELLENB. 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00|9.001.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40/8.50]2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
19:45| 6501 |[EL HOFFENHE. TOTTENHAM 2.90|3.60|2.5014.60/4.00)9.00|7.50|2.55]|1.50|2.25|2.15]3.70 | 3.35[1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5201 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.95 | 1.88
19:45|6502 |[EL FENERBAH. LYON 2.05]3.60/3.80[3.20|5.60|5.70|10.5[/2.55]1.50|2.25|2.15|2.75|2.35(1.68 |4.50[2.10 | 8.00|1.50 | 1.70[1.73 | 2.25
19:45| 6503 |[EL MALMO TWENTE 2.75|3.15|2.70|4.60 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.15
19:45|6504 EL PLZEN ANDERLEC. 2.15/3.50|3.60}3.50|5.60]6.50|10.5|1.95]|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.45|2.75|1.90 | 6.25]2.4010.011.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.75
19:45| 6505 [EL QARABAG FCSB 2.30]3.40/3.1013.70|5.10|7.25|/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70 | 3.00(1.93 | 6.75[2.10 | 8.50| 1.68 | 2.10 [ 2.15 | 2.45
19:45/6513 |[EL BODO MAC.T.A. 1.65]3.80|5.40)2.50|8.0014.10[17.0]2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.20|2.20|1.88]1.62|4.00|2.45|11.0|1.60|1.97]1.58 | 2.90
19:45/6514 |[EL PORTO OLYMPIAK. 1.65]4.00|6.00)2.55|10.0)4.40|19.0/1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.65|2.00)1.77 |4.60)3.00 | 13.0|1.87|2.35|1.78 | 4.30
19:45| 6515 [EL AZ ALKM. ROMA 3.25|3.50|2.30|5.20|3.609.50|7.25|2.08 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.60|5.10|4.20|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.10
20:00111390/MALI1 |DJOLIBA AS POLICE 1.60 | 3.45 | 6.00 1.565]2.30
20:00| 8857 |SPWS |R.MADR.W SOCIEDA.W 1.2815.20/9.50)1.77 |17.012.35|50.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]1.42|3.10|3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
21:00/ 3903 [MAR 1 |BERKANE OLIMP.S. 1.503.60 | 7.25]2.30| 14.0]3.80 | 30.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.00 | 1.97 | 1.78 | 4.80 | 3.40 | 16.0]2.40 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.25
22:00111283|JAM 1 |RACING U. TIVOLI G. 4.003.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]11.0/5.40/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.80|5.40(2.45/11.0]/1.80|5.20]|1.80|2.20|2.90 | 1.88
22:00/11284|JAM 1 |M.PLEAS. CAVALIER 1.65]3.50 | 5.30)2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.70|2.05]1.80|5.00)2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.50] 1.87 | 3.90
22:00112005/ENG 3 |WREXHAM BIRMINGH. 3.30/3.20|2.15]5.50|3.50|10.0 | 6.75|1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]|5.90 | 4.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.98 | 6.75] 1.92| 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
22:00/ 6506 |EL ELFSBORG NICE 2.95|3.45|2.35|14.80/3.70)9.50 | 7.25|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|4.50 | 3.60 [ 1.95|7.00]1.85|6.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 2.00
22:00/ 6507 |EL RIGAS AJAX 9.00|5.00|1.35[16.0/1.90]40.02.65|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.20|13.0/12.0|3.15/15.0|1.45|3.2011.85|2.05|5.10 | 1.42
22:00/ 6508 |EL EINTR.FR. FERENCV. 1.5214.306.25]12.20| 10.0]3.35|23.0|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|1.93 | 1.67 | 1.53 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0| 1.53 | 1.82] 1.45 | 3.50
22:00/ 6509 |EL LUDOGOR. MIDTJYLL. 2.60|3.25|2.80|4.30/4.70]9.00|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.60 | 3.60[2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75]|1.78 | 2.35|2.45 | 2.55
22:00/6510 |EL LAZIO SOCIEDAD 2.50|3.25|3.15]14.20/5.40]8.50 | 10.0|1.67|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.90
22:00/6516 |[EL ST.GILLO. BRAGA 2.20]3.50|3.45[13.50|5.40/6.50|10.0/2.15]1.702.75|2.55|3.25|2.70(1.85|5.80[2.10 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.92|2.00 | 2.40
22:00/6517 |[EL MAN.UTD. RANGERS 1.48 15.00|6.70)2.10 [ 13.013.20|35.0/2.45|1.55|2.402.20|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 |3.50|2.80 | 14.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.48 | 4.60
22:00/6518 |EL PAOK SL.PRAHA 2.75|3.20|2.65[4.60/4.40]9.00|9.001.76|1.95|3.45/2.90]|4.703.60|2.10 | 7.25]|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.45
23:00/ 6211 |[SAM20|PERU M20 PARAG.M20 4.00]3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10/12.0 | 5.80|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.75|6.00[2.75 | 11.0/1.95|6.50| 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
23:30| 1526 |BRAMI |AMER.MIN. PO.ALEGRE 1.35]4.40/9.00)1.95]17.012.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.80]3.50 | 20.0|2.45|2.75]1.60 | 6.00
23:30| 1580 |BRPA |SAO BERN. MIRASSOL 2.80)2.85|2.7014.80/4.60]9.009.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.40|8.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
23:30/ 1585 |BRPA |EC NOR. BOTAF.SP 2.40/3.00/3.00/4.00/5.10/8.00|9.50[1.532.35|4.60|3.40|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.50[2.35|/10.0|2.00|2.85[2.70 | 2.95
00:00/ 1421 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ ROSARIO 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90 | 5.40]8.0010.5|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]2.40|10.0|2.10]2.90|2.80 | 3.15
00:00] 1422 |ARG 1 |TIGRE VELEZ 3.70/3.20|2.00f6.00|3.30)12.0|6.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|7.00|5.80)2.60|11.0]2.00|6.50]2.15|2.85|3.60 | 2.35
00:00| 1535 |BRCN |SOUSA PB ALTOS 1.803.35]/4.40)2.85|7.25]5.50 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.15|2.35|1.85|6.25]2.70 | 12.0]2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
00:00| 1536 BRCN |FORTAL.CE MOTO CLUB 1.1716.50 | 14.0]1.50 | 25.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.41 | 1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60|3.60 | 20.0| 2.40| 2.60| 1.28 | 5.80
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00:00| 1572 |BRAG |MONSOON CAXIAS RS 3.90|3.05|2.0016.50|3.35|11.0/6.50]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0|2.10 | 6.75| 2.25| 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
00:00{1788 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. ZELEDON 2.20|3.10/3.30|3.60|5.60]|7.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
00:00| 8858 |BRAC |BARRA S.CATAR. 1.80|3.304.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.25 | 4.40
00:30{11398 BRAG |VILLAN. GOIANESIA 1.2814.9010.5]|1.82/19.02.45|60.0|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|2.05|1.52|1.52 |3.60|3.80|23.0|2.65|2.95|1.52 | 6.50
00:30| 1586 |BRPA |SAO PAULO GUARANI 1.45/3.90|7.50]2.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.50|1.80]|1.65|4.30|3.45|16.0|2.30|2.75]|1.73 | 5.70
00:55| 1504 |BRAC |BOAVIS.RJ SAMPAIO 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.40|2.45]1.90 | 6.00)2.55| 11.0]1.95]|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
00:55| 1537 |BRCN |BAHIA SAMPAIO 1.20|5.80|13.011.63|23.0|2.15|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.82|1.37|1.42|3.10|3.80|23.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.38 | 6.50
00:55| 1542 |BRAC |BARB.CE CARIRI 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35 | 2.65
00:55| 8510 | BRASE BARRA SE LAGARTO 22.0/12.0/1.03|33.0|1.18 4.7011.15|1.40 2.20]2.30
00:55| 8828 |BRAPA/AZURIZ PARANA 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.55 | 3.70
01:30/11285/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. MOLYNES 1.30/5.308.00]1.75/14.02.35|38.0|2.55|1.45/2.102.00]|1.57 | 1.37|1.42|2.95|3.00 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60
01:30{11287|JAM 1 IMONTEGO HUMBLE L. 1.25/5.2011.0]11.75/20.0|2.30|65.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]1.90 | 1.45]|1.45|3.25|3.60|20.0|2.50 | 2.85|1.43 | 6.25
01:30| 6212 |SAM20|VENEZ.M20 CHILE M20 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.606.75]9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.00|2.90 |2.05|7.002.35|10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
02:00| 8854 |BRAC |MARC.DIAS HERC.LUZ 2.25|3.05/3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
02:30| 1423 |ARG 1 [NEWELL'S RIVADAVIA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
02:30| 1424 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. BANFIELD 2.00|3.20|3.70|3.30|6.00|6.50 | 12.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.00|2.75|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.60
02:30| 1425 |ARG 1 |LANUS DEP.RIES. 1.62|3.45|5.70]12.55/10.5|4.60|19.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|3.35|2.15]|1.80 | 5.80|3.15|13.0| 2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
02:30|/ 1503 BRAC |PORTUG.RJ FLUMINEN. 7.003.50|1.53]13.0]2.40]25.0/3.90]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|12.0|11.0|3.35|14.0|1.75|4.90|2.35|2.90 | 5.90 | 1.90
02:30| 1506 |BRAC |VASCO MADUREIRA 1.22|5.50]13.011.67|23.0|2.20|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|1.37|1.42|3.10|3.80|20.0|2.50 | 2.75]|1.38 | 6.25
04:00| 1569 |[GUA1 |XELAJU ANTIGUA 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.802.20 | 3.90
04:00/1781 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. SAN CARL. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.35|2.50]|1.90 | 6.00|2.50 | 11.0|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.15
07:50{12240/AUS1 |M.VICT.W SYDNEY W 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.60|10.5]11.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ] 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.55
10:00| 4884 |VNM 2 |B.DA HUE KHANH HOA 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0)2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
10:30/4791 |IDN 1 |AREMA PERSIB 3.103.30|2.205.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 | 4.20|2.15]9.50|1.95|6.50| 1.73 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.15
10:35/4677 AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. SYDNEY 2.10|3.45/3.15|3.25|5.00|5.80 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]2.70|2.35|1.70 | 4.60|1.88 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.75 | 2.00
10:45| 3682 |BANPL [BANGL.P. RAHMATG. 4.703.90/1.63|7.00|2.45]|13.0|3.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|5.70|5.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.55|3.60]1.50 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.50
11:00/11614{ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. HAPO.MIG. 20.09.50/1.08|33.0/1.30|65.0|1.70]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|27.0| 23.0|4.30 | 23.0| 1.25|2.20]2.55|2.70|6.50 | 1.18
11:00| 4886 |VNM 2 [DONG THAP BIN PHUOC 3.903.20|1.95]6.50|3.20]|11.0|6.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50]7.25|6.002.80 | 11.0]1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 2.40




